Attachment 4
Page 1 of 6

Utah 84005
ehjarcht@gmail.com

e—mail:

Eagle Mountain,

Ardez

Jacobsen & Associates

ARCHITECTS

Telephone: 650 / 726 — 5131

9764 N Timp View Drive,

YOCO

H O FEL

AN IHG* HOTEL

._-_;'-ﬁ ) i - - v = ‘ | ,buﬁriy i'

STAMP

] o, +IE;"."" — —
-:*MP}'E"W " ,,..-; '} =T

= e

»

1101 F koDrlve vaIe, California

.9
-
Q
=09
ot
[ s
o O
VICINITY MAP SCOPE _OF WORK PRAWING _INDEX PROJECT DATA = -
: - - R
- - | consTRUCTION oF A NEW 41212 SQUARE FOOT, 5-STORY HOTEL ON A CLEARED GENERAL SECATECIRA = SN MECHANICAL ©
’?_-é]_‘ gaylands FETrE Sgum“a" R 051 ACRE SITE. 5| GUEST ROOMS AS THREE FLOORS OF WOOD—FRAME CONSTR. Tlo TITLE 6HEET, PROJECT DATA A5 PULDING SECTION REPLACED BY DESIEN/BULD MECHANICAL APPLICANT STAYCAL HOTELS (HITEN SURAJ) 8 >
2, o | (BROP R, TREATED TYPE IIIA ¢ONSTR) OVER TWO STORY STEEL MOMENT FRAME| 7/ ML INNING CONDITIONS  OF APPROVAL A52 Sl ﬂ u SYSTEM AS DEFERRED SUPMITTAL #0. ADDRESS- 10 S AMING REAL SAN MATEQ CA 94407 >
ey = 2 a, — s,——*@"xﬁi{m"‘;‘* " ot SECOND FLOOR LOPBY WITH NON-PEARING METAL STUD PARTITIONS (TYPE IIlA) TZ2  PLANNINC TIONS OF APPROVA 452 SIEHT LINES RE 7 . B CAMING REAL, SAN MATED, A 9 : -
: ' Wands park Tral T O e OVER OPEN PARKING GARAGE (EROAUP S—1 OCCUPANCY, TYPE 1B CONSTR) ON o B o A6l KNG SUITE SHORT ENLARGED PLANS PARCEL # (04220l S
o e SHALLOW GRADE BEAM FOUNDATION OVER SOILS STAPILIZED WITH RAMMED - - IEEH : ” Hﬁ  STANDARDS AL KING SUTE ADA ENLARGED PLANS cfj)
\,-W‘J — a ACEREGATE PIERS (GEOPIERS). PROVISIONS FOR FUTURE PHOTOVOLTAIC SOLAR o [P , ,
_egutioRs ourta ybrd Commercial PANELS SHOWN ON ROCF FOR COCRDINATION OF FUTLRE WORK NOT UNDER THiS | 0 o 0 MANAGEMENT FLAN . ’/,,H\\‘J‘/“ =Tt TYCA. DUREED e AE FLOOD ZONE: PASE FLOOD ELEV. = |lJ, DESIGN FLOOD ELEV. = [10
- o : ] Printing, Inc = Sunnyvale Auto EyN=4 T2 — T \ ANCTE N AT NI = ICA N N
_ O ! \ PERMIT. SITE 1S IN AN "AE" FLOOD ZONE WITH PASE FLOOD ELEVATION AT |0, >, 0. WASTE MeMT. - R P COTEL Bl MYED CEPARATED OLCUPANCIES
& : MerwifecturadHormms EGROIND FLOOR SLAP FINISH ELEVATION SET AT ELEVATION |IJ. - ~ PO R S M%gl%l h?@N&ig&gMRgUPE H& Eb? ,EN lyM,lq EDEgszRW/mER 1|QA ED OCCUPANCIE
: 3 Body 3 | FOURTH FLR ENLARGED mu NG
G Bl A3 Budy éE N E6 s 45 KINo COPMNON SUTE ENAREED FLANS LAUNDRY "F—|" OCCUPANCY — INCIDENTAL USE;
7 Souﬁha . co0  CNIL COVER SHEET & NOTES 9 L ; f D PLANS R BETWEEN GUEST RHOOM? PER ¢PBC: 50822, 4207 & TABLE 5024
g - ) Lap-pralm | SUBMIT SHOP DRAWINGS TO ARCHITECT FOR REVIEEW & APPROVAL AND TO Lol cons m\m FLR ENLARGED PLANS OPEN PARKING GARAGE "5-1" OCCUPANCY
w 1 THE CITY OF SUNNYVALE PRICR TO FABRICATION.
— . S Chinesedmeicn g 8 L. 7. DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. DIMENSIONS AS NOTED PREVAIL. DISCREPANCIES > (BM AT DOCR o (N) HOTEL: CONSTRUCTION TYPE:  lll-A OVER |-B, SPRINKLERED
leiz o FedEx Ship Center & Culture Gamter = ' SHALL PE PRAUGHT FORTH FOR CLARIFICATION TO THE ARCHITECT BEFORE ; NTRAL PLAN 7 ’ *E PETALS INCREASED <FPRINKLER DENSITY DPUE T¢ RAUTE UNPER PUILPING. !
i PROCEEPING WITH THE WORK IN QUESTION. SITE PEMALITL U J(H, EXCAVATION FLAN NV \H“T o llf"
el \ L AWIEOR ) B —LAN WINPOW  SCHEPULE _ _ _A-
&1 e & 2 NFPA-2 FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM BY FIRE SPRINKLER CONTRACTOR STREET UTLITY PLAN | B SPRINKLERED — GROUP R, TYPE llI-A: 24000 <F /AR W/0 INCREASES o
pat UNDER SEPARATE PERMIT S o HEIGHT: 4 STORES + | (SPRINKLER INCREASE) = 5 STORIES TYPE IlI-A
4. FIRE ALARMS, FIRE EXTINGUISHERS AND STANDPIPE SYSTEMS - S SRR e PARKING GARAGE — GROUP S-1, TYPE [-Pr UNLIMITED AREA, |2 TIERS T
Quaky i Santa Clor SHAL PE SUBMITTED FOR ATPROVAL UNVER. SEFARATE FERMIT S CBC SECTION Blo4 PARKING BPENEATH GROUP R. PARKING: TYPE | O
N Cortiantion Cente 5. FIRE SPRINKLERS ARE TO BE A SEPARATE SUBMITTAL TO THE SUNNYVALE FIRE PR 9] FINISH SCHEDLLE , oo v | COTEL EROP RAl TYPE A — 4 STORES MEASURED FROM FLOOR 2
, - [52] PEPARTMENT. Al ?R'i{*KFAﬁTI PAR, PANTRY ENLARGED PLAN , PLUMPING PLAN APOVE PARKING GARAGE — FIRE RATING = 2-HRS (TYPE |-P)>0cc. SEP. =
1[;' 1101 Elko Dr 6. APPROVAL FROM COUNTY HEALTH DEFPARTMENT REQU'RED PRIOCR T¢ 1S5UANCE \NF CORNFR IMPROVEMENTS Alola OMIT f R FLUMPING FLAN z
) hq.n‘ulu.-..-n._m.,»-.., . L BULPING PERMIT. JW\IVF: S AloZ  FITNESS LAUNDRY ENLARGED FLAN P12 2D FLOOR. PLUMPING PLAN LOT SI7E- 2219940 S QUARE FEET ( o5 A GRE‘:/D) <
' ; BT \02  CHECK—IN WORK AREA ENLARGED PLAN P14 FORTE R PLUMPING PLAN ' '
[k Ik
T | ! ?ﬁff T IT—HOE gggUJEQT‘OEAZszﬁEVQDLEEEZEEE? EDT HI_EEDE PRO&diEEODTIT ;EIiTi'lgPé;;Tl\é@ S P15 FIFTH LJ(’ LUMBING PLAN LOT COVERGE: 10020/1119946 = 4498% < 45%
Advantage Homes (= o LET_T_ER 6HN_L N_QO QTATE THAT N_L MANDATORY PRO\/|6|0N6 OF THE 20'6 ‘V; 5 FHf‘L“ {[ T * ( / E ‘L %‘R {ﬁLH | ) P’/’;‘: ( { HHr‘H“ P OP . 6 6T 6
AT et (2 CALGREEN COVE HAVE. BEEN MET Alos  TYPICAL MOUNT uu m HT < PAl  PLUMPING DETAILLS ROFOSED: 5 GUEST ROOM
& ' : Ao T CORRID P :LE NS P2l WATER USAGE WORK SHEETS SETPACKS:  (SEE SHEET Al
| 8 8. A PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER COR LAND SURVEYOR SHALL PROVIDE CERTIFICATION OR PLAN 2 — < }H STAR | ENLAR B FRONT- |5/( 2)
| . OF FINAL FINISH FLOOR RELATVE TO THE BASE FLOOD ELEVATION. CP-9 CONSTR. STAGING & AL RAUTE FLAN 0 rae 5 'H\\m{]; ED PLAN - 7}‘[”‘" ’ o PACK: |5
- 2 = SDET 2 TT JOINT TRENCH A2 ELEVATOR PLANS AND SECTION - [ ' , y , 5 R
sumpisle iness & & R SUPM Al__5 NTI  JONT TRENCH TITLE SHEET Al4  ELEVATOR SPECIFICATIONS E"“ S LAWRENCE SIPE: 27 — 07 EAST SPE: & = 4 N f T i S i i
: | FRE_ UNDEREROUND D DR St2 SO FLOOR FOWER FLA MAXMUM HEIBHT ALLOWABLE = 75 (ZONING ORD), APPROVED T2 (HEARING A SR RIL
g = Rabbits Foot Meadery 7. AUTOMA-HO FIRE SPRINKLERS — INCREASED DEN5|TY - }“ [LIL‘ 7 T‘ ‘E’T“]‘Lﬁ} . E72 HW > FLOOR POV " PLAN Oﬁé ALLOWA&LE HE'@HT (TAﬁl_E 5&6) () RS ES RN R
n % 2. FIRE ALARM SYSTEM R SR E24 FOURTH FL VER PLAN : , : ,
2nd St < 7nd St i i | Taco Bell s 4. EMERGENCY / 2-WAY RADIC COMMUNICATION SYSTEM. N FLAN A2 WALL TION DETAILS F15 FIFTH FL NER FLAN 45 <TYPE ”lA) i <6PR|NKLER6) =25 GDLANN'N@ GNVERN 6) N o
‘ 3 i o, e Jrtuser 5 PRE-FIRE FLAN 25 CEILING DETAILS E14  ROUF POV EF, PL.(,N MAXMUM BUILDING HEIGHT PROPOSED = 77 S
Gooale o hose LA Remak 6. NEW TENANT FORMS ARCHTECLTRAL 220 CELNG DETALS P ‘ O I
" 7. SIGN PACKAGE — PROVIDE EVACUATION SIBNAGE PACKAGE TO INCLLDE STARS, | /2 CHNERAL NOTEe i SpoLs 04 ROOF I : B2 SITE PROTOMETRIC FLAN NUMBER oF STORIES: 5 — o2 Tlz
PROECT PER HEALTH & SAFETY CODE 2220, TITLE |9, SECTION 209 SIENS SHALL BE | /07 ARSRCVIATK LS PE TIONS AND RATED ASSEMBLIES =21 GROND FLOCR LIGHTING FLAN cBC ALLOWAPLE (TABLE 502) — <C Olg|e v R
| LOCATED IN ELEVATOR LOBBIES, PRIOR TO ENTRANCE TO STARS AND PUBLIC | o> crtrra SIPLITY L . D, F22  SELOND H O0R L w NG PLAN B AN
NORTH ! ENTRANCES. THIS 1S5 A REQURED SIEN. PROVIDE EXAMPLE. AD 4 A Bl ETALS & PP NOTES «‘Lﬁ . LL ﬂ o R ey ‘L E2% THIRD FLOOR LIGHTING PLAN 4 (TYPE IIA/ERAP R-) + | (SPRINCLERS) = Iz d § = E U>J %
APH—I&AE—E &m 5 tre Sk N SIS - {jH\ S E24  FOURTH FLOOR LIGHTING FLAN GUEST & % S | 4 S
3. FIRE SAFETY DURING CONSTRUCTION PLAN Al SITE P GEOPIERS E35  FIFTH FLOOR LIGHTING PLAN : : G-
— = Al> FRE of ; 6P|l GFOPER L ﬂ, N PLAN e GROND FLOOR AREA: 2125 SF. 991911 SF. o S|l T|Z
205 CALIFORNIA BULDING CODE T a: P . ‘f r“ . ',, J‘ - E5|  PANEL LOADS — FLOCRS | & ! ' , ) K LI&
201% CALIFORNIA ELECTRICAL cODE I—- 5 Ra:L-ss a\Ad_---5 ALl BGROUND FLOOR FLAN STRUCTURAL E572  PANFL LOADS — 2 8 4 SECOND FLOOR AREA: 9999711 SF. 999971 SF. o uj n % N % N |z
%0:2 0%:1;%;:“? ,;AEL?\AHQII\\IJEAL OlggDE TECT ALla ENLARGED GROUND FLOOR — SOUTH CENERAL STRUCTURAL NOTES E52  PANFL LOADS THIRD FLOOR AREA: 9999711 SF. 99051 SF. [7 Q 5 ; ”ﬁ NS k‘ZD lu__'l g
are c ¢ ARCATECTURAL / MECH/ELEC/PLIND L CNOINCER ALL  SECOND FLOOR FLAN GENERAL STRUCTURAL NOTES Eol  NSP & ONE-LINE DIAGR FOURTH FLOOR AREA: 72 SF. 0P0L SF. 7 ) > < ||
2017 CALIFORNIA FIRE CODE JACOPSEN & ASSOCIATES—ARCHITECTS CHLTON ENGINEFRING AlZa ENLARGED SECOND FLOOR — SOUTH GENERAL STRUCTURAL DETALS . 297 27 | — o |G JDIR 5|8y
10/ CALIFORNIA ENERGY CODE ERIC M. JACOBSEN , AIA JM CHILTON PE S FIFTH FLOOR AREA: 237912 SF 290801 SF. I — 2 ol el el I Al s
10/ CALIFORNIA EREEN BULDING CODE 2354 LAKE TERRACE DRIVE 260| HLLTOP DRIVE 4721 AZZO ENLARGED SECOND FLOCR — NORTH R . Q
APPLICABLE MUNICIPAL CODES ELK EROVE, cA 558 RICHMOND, CA 94204 ALZ  THIRD FLOOR FLAN FLR STEEL FRAMING PLAN TOTAL BLDO FL.OOR AREA: 4|21 SF. 49716p 20 SF. 5 4%] @
_ Tel: (B5l0) 261-48T6 ENLARGED THIRD FLOOR — SOUTH , 2 STEFEL FRAMING PLAN
ANP AL OTHER AFFPLICABLE LOCAL ORPINANCES. :w?ogéfﬂgﬁj:lzle”ﬁizot (1451522 jimchilton@chilton—engineering.com =\, TF — NORTH 42 o F{\ +LL HL \\)l . FLOOR AREA RATIC (FAR) 4122 5|:/22,266.42 = [B51p% <l @ Q Q @ ﬁ
STRULT Gl GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER AL4  FO ( 4 4 IING PLAN
:" SElj l EE FE{? KZ I CTE, cAL, INc. AL4a ENLARS FLOOR — S0UTH S4.4 OR S L PLAN OREENSCAPE = 4422 SF /11199 = 10%
AM — I ﬁiegﬁgigﬁngNgﬁgg = 142 WEST LARCH RO, SUTE T AL4b EN :g:g, D FOUR FL JOR. — NORTH S4 '—,/‘ OOR FRAMING FLAN / : mT
MATT BLRKERT, SR STRUCTIRAL ENeR o, CALPORNIA 55204 S OR PLA 545] STH FLOOR SHEARWALL PLAN PARKING: 4] TOTAL (NCLUDES 7 ACCESSIBLE) = =8 g N
REQUESTED USE PERMIT ASSOCIATED WITH THE CHANGE IN BRAND FROM HOLIDAY INN TO voco: (622) 1204064 RODNEY D. BALLARD, CE . 545 ROCF FRAVING PLAN ' = -Q s 8 |d
M-S INDUSTRIAL AND SERVICE ZONING DISTRICT — CURRENT USE PERMIT (UP 2014-7488) FOR HOTEL USE matt@designeverest.com CRTI S JERIC, o 250 ENARGED FIFTH FLOGR - NORTH T - Tz 21K T
ADDITIONAL USE PERMIT (UP) FOR THE FOOD SERVICE RESTAURANT THAT HAS ON SALE GENERAL ALCOHOL e o D Bl Ouel-eo2o o . " = - N (SR [
PEVERAGE SERVICE EOPIER FOUNPATION DESIGN FED CONSULTANT > EFLECTED CEILING PLAN . "V'T (‘% }ﬁT e (% % % |_:I_l (_T_) <Q(
. SITE PLAN (N0 CHANGE) FOR REFERENCE ONLY EECPIER FOUNDATION COMPANY HEALTHY BULDING SCIENCE SEFLECTED CELING ALAN oy peee .
2. SECOND FLOOR PLANS ILLUSTRATING AREAS ASSOCIATED WITH THE PNATRY/KITCHEN (PREVICUSLY APPROVED) 1499 HILLEDALE ROAD 1% IND STREET, 2RD FLOOR LN GELTR AN SAl DEEP FOUNDATION DETALS SCALE
SEATING AREA, PAR SERVICE, AND PUPLIC AREAS WHERE PEVERAGES MAY BE CONSUMED. “,fpﬁﬁmﬁﬂﬁ;é{@ E%m SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94|05 U e e e | f}' rf’“[;f ,’mﬁ P - {ﬂ ’\‘1‘“ e -
, PE. A34  FOURTH FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING PLAN < FL FRAMING DETAILS
AN SHAH, LEED AP, GREEN POINT RAT] :
EL: (l6) Zle—T24] TéN—k;N 7H ; T AT A25  FIFTH FLOOR FF ECTEP CELING PLAN S FF‘" ING DETALS SHEET NO.
akillinger@geopier.com | ?5_ 9B S ) A NEST ELEVATIO NOOP FRAMING DETAILS
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT kunjan@healthybuildingscience.com y o ‘ FRAMING DET \L*
LAND PLANNING CONCEPTS A5 NORTH ELEVATION 59]  MISCELLA W*H DETALS
9% ARGUELLO ST, SUTE 1200 iid EAST ELEVATION 592 CANOPY DETALS
REDWOCD CITY, CA 405> 15 WING WALL ELEVATIONS =
PRUCE A CHAN S e e
TEL: [¢50246—T1645
bacla@sbcglobal.net




Attachment 4
Page 2 of 6

) A 1311 0N 0L NNV | T | a6
m_c._ou:_mu w_m> cc:m ¢T-0e—L SNOISINTS 1SVHXT 1TT0L | gF :
w>_ 1d Ov__m ._”O._H._H [Z-dl—a| SNOISINTS N — H3dd FONVHD g7 \JF QU ENSELS) 1
T31OH OHI NV 69— 6l/d/1 — SINGNNOD odl | .
IAYN T4 - -
cl—7l— SNNT? THAls dasindd | 7 S
GO0O¥8  yoyn ‘uibjunop o|bp3  ‘aAlg maIA dwil N 9.6 2 21vg snvoisnadl o .wmwm_om_)ow_a I
SLOALIHIAY _ N@ﬁe—( S E
S9]1eI00SSY % uasqooer Nv¥v1d J1ls5 i
JLIL 133HS| R M
O0—04|
_ ,.Nﬂmu_@_ G-
:_lm :®|_Q® :VI_N_ _ Q_
=0 8545 =0
9-56
s E B (T
Z
. g SN2 Ivosd ~ Tn \Naaeve Hoi\g | ) <C
¥ I i dil === I\ | AT\ (AR R VR AT\ D A, NN =7 I IR AAIAAA T
A iy :,,,,,,h ,ﬁ ,h ,h ,ﬁ w::,\,f - | ) NI | [ L] ,, NN ,;;, aHiHIHIN\\H 1IN 1N ; 1IN ,, — : i ,,, 7; L ;”Z L ;,,_f;; | ,ﬁ/, I|=
N et )Tt lid i e~ Ve R ,
! Lyl oty i L] w i IRInin w ) | i IRInin W um IRInin w i Wil 4 ; | | /
N T T (NS (NS rTHIN Ikl (Nt TN ﬁ@ Tl B ,
, ﬁ ﬁ ﬁ , A:ﬂl#fH/ﬁlllfﬁ _ ;;C;; ;;;, L \C;; ;;;, L \C;; ,;;, ;;;,\C;; ;: LN L;/, t/,;; ;;;, ;;;,\;_ 7 i 7 " | 7 NN
|- T T T il \VWai(i I \Wami Wi M || | f I f T | f
T NY [ [ [ | ) ) | I i . I D[ D
5 S NG N I : /\N \,\/\M/ V)\ 4 T\ < : W | x| :w % 1L
DRI, _ | \ T T ST | 1 %4 f,
B e — ] E— mmEeEe—= 2
/ﬂ.@‘l\i \Mu_i 1 M W ] M \Jﬁrl L//mu/ \ R
. Q._HN | N ﬂm 1 = U = ﬂ ,,,,, 4 /0/ \\\ S—
,M = A@ | T I? ,f = CLEAN- AR || CLEAN- AR || || CLEAN- AR G Too,m IF " N , — \\ \}
% ) ) — ﬂ, LU = @W @9 @5 U™ @éb @5 @4 N w(&é[ w(&z O | i — |
MLVE Alﬁ S 4, - | ul V
Mw Y\H.T e em ¢ W § T o
] " E ]
\; « NL WMWAM S 0
* - £ ok S8 | s -
ﬁf_ i ) Y Hmw 2 N | v N
\ HG ru_I.DIn ® m | W (3}
By - i Be | N
_z/F, N ”L.\\ W_u - 5F %WW&% % N 1 joﬂ M
i - \ | W 8 y
— SR — 1 & 3
T I N0y W0 dNoJS ,, N L #u
s , . g ,_ T o
ad w:\/ = L 2ot 02 -1 Q._m JA O-71 =5 |
T4 ) ) S 2N j)mw s \
AN - A 7 ) T — N
g 15 - il & = N Wy
N X 3 ) 1IN N
{ o I iy % % S I i 4
: L . - g S
m , ws oHAM i
[ty Jﬂ- O0—3 Wl ——— ~ \
gisui < T
/ : [ \ \
¢ * > |
S > W= S —) 9 w - N X
H IV -
6w X T+ iy 2o
258 i . ’ = BT n
__D._W e N |L, , >
s | |” 3 w e it
fus g | i . = |l
<pd< [ iy
e A e N
% Wﬂ% A i y aQ YOLVATTE " mw T Hs=hi 1R /ﬂ
IR = > ] = ik
s =)
Q@ B l# _\A J M k — — mk WNW | ,H W T T 1
W N
’ N, b NN | ;
u e ® 4 I \
1 o \ IR
. X ey =
U : il it
[ = iy N
" Aﬁm L L , L L W W W :
A w L 8 7 Jee o-L1 O=L1 05 |
B ~ ] Tunm aﬂ ) e L2 I3
|\ |
SO el 2 0@l e
a N — — T NIV Mo dNoT3s |
Q
D |
) > ,
T |
3 .
B”r+/w \%:, F\\z yul 4 Ul L w
V| s LT T TN T AT T D TN T T T T Ty iy irpirp i AT N N 5
4 m AN i |8
2 Xy Q| >
T 0 el
[ S M e g e ]
— i 19, L 3 i
e
1 ) )

F b-le

—l = i
L, / Av oVTo,00N
o0 e _.wmm
//

avod NIZ/II1lVIis FINITAIMVYT




Attachment 4

ol

o

@

Eo)

e

15

&)

DHO®

Page 3 of 6
S
o
n 9
o =
WAL TYPES 22
7)) °8
Q o<
" " I —+—) _8 E
no-o" ——— e 5-|/1" 15 GA METAL STWS @ |6° 0c. W/ TYPE X R 3'_%
1 ® T e e i e | 8
Ll pwwOd O, CCUPANG £ =
-0 420 ' [-HR PER UL. U419, MIN R—I9 PATT INSUL— STC RATING 57 8 2%
54'—‘4 h - 42'—‘7 - - v/ - J v/ o
= z z = 00 e el 1x6 FIRE TREATED WOOD STDS @ 16 Oc. W/ n =
53} PROVIDE DIRECTIONAL SIENAGE INDICATING (2) LAYERS 5/2" TYPE "X’ ©YP. BD. INSIDE, AND 2—COAT < o5
THE LOCATION OF OTHER MEANS OF b o b _ _ 5 LB, GRADE D 2
[ 200 [ ——— —e  CEMENT PLASTER EXT. WALL FINISH OVER | , wl
S NEwe o EeRtes o CERE | 0L el T Boe, PAPER VeR () LAYER 5/2" TYPE X' ©YP. t0, VER] o =
PROVIDE FLOOR IDENTIFICATION SieN PER D AR R A“g 15/22" FLAMERLOCK 15221—1 05P SHEATHING W/ PYROTITE 2o
%%mgwfgsiﬁgswsmﬁ IN =T pocR WotH L e ERR XRRIRRRRRRRRKES 3% TREATMENT ON ﬁOTH 6|DE5 OF THE 055 PANEL U6E g (] Q
CORRDOR WALL = 5% SQFT ST SECT A25 TR TIE DARNT o8 FER Cbe l00man % 00 X 01 = 197" EXTERIOR R=19 BATT INSULATION — STC RATING 57 — NRC—TL—9%—-27 O E. =
T MELAT & NRoOW PR & % SQFTER = 150 <ArT | U AR SO N T T PR PR oo B A (TR 0|3 28
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